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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
BOLT ACTION CENTERARE RIFLE iiiiiiiiiiiii = 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO m o _ 
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ORDER NO. 86470 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66871272 

M2400080367 



11 / <f ·0 .~ ··~ 
/

_,r; ~ )( I / J 
GUN SERIAL # .7 ~7 t) ! l CJ'-... 

~~=-~-----~---""~~~~ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 5-'~9 ~_Q 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK ~ i-;)-{JO 

"':r-·J~ ~"I 
_<)~· 

440 PROOF tf---13-d! lw9h! 
--·~·--

...... 

~~L 460 CHECK HEADSPACE ~ {:-Jft1l 

470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION lri-t--o9 079A~ 
472 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE ; --I rX"f~;1 k.:12---

-

c~ ID. . rf,<116~ ~ 480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION i ci~·,::. .• . 
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

----·- " \...../ 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER r/14/ot:i /J(J.)() 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
,x-1'-i-OCJ Jl '"" SIGHT HOLES 

i 
520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC ?<i12•1 l,/\'JI-

- ' 

APPLY COATINGS 
~~ 540 (BARREL ACTION) '-----
/ 

545 (BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

SOLT ASSEMBLY ,: ~I-di y 
B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD y:-J(-cq 5f 
C) INSPECT EJECTOR INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER v -if -cf} .x-?'lo ~ 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY q-CJ..-~94 ~. 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .5 LBS I 

F004 REV 5/2006 
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I 10LBS·~~ I tr> -...v ln 
·~/ ..,_ v 

./i17 560 F) SAFETY ON FORCE ··-" '( / cj'-l'-{ {} . (,;/ (...-'/ .. 

CONT. c'r 
,i~/-

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I "\ 9 
'\,.... 

Cj .Zif~' ~ <' '~-/ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
j-Zt.f·~('l erz/ 

AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I C;&.~ C;Z2> (j '7 ~ 9.uef1. v -:--7 
~ (.../ t:.--/~ 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 9-2-c<"f W'i~-

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL tfl,, c -Zlf6Ci_ 
STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND CPASSJ FAIL 9-J (" tzP 
(PASsJ 

. -(f ~1 

650 TARGET FAIL 
-· 

/ MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION f'll" x: 
{ N 

\_ 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION ~ 0·;[-60 /...-; "7 IZ'JJJ.. . 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
Cl,z'-f vCJ ·. f fL A)HEADSPACE ( 

+/ •. 5 LBS Ax MIN 2.50 LBS 
2.hi 2·:?< _, JI 11~}~ B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS :l 7 ,..-• ......, /} /7 ...}...... .6. ''-' ~ ~ .:=A ..,:;> f 

I ....... 

C) FUNCTION c7 .-J!i(Oq t1 fl--J_. .. 
v 

690 PACK ;i;;tlf < 
F004 REV 5/2006 
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0 

~ 2.5 
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2.0 

# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

Peak Force 

2.626 

2.477 

2.510 

2.407 

2.476 

COLLEEN81309 
Rifle 
Remington 
ems 8/26/2009 

Travel To Actuate 

0.022 

0.023 

0.022 

0.022 

0.024 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form# F005 
Trigger: 2.5 lbs ini +/- .50 lb 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

0.00 0.031 0.041 

0.00 0.032 0.039 

0.00 0.032 0.039 

0.00 0.032 0.038 

0.00 0.032 0.042 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co .. Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:39:30 AM 
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Action Type 

Single Action 

Single Action 

Single Action 

Single Act!<Y 

Single Act1on 

M2400080370 



F 
0 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

COLLEEN81309 
Rifle 
Remington 
ems 8/26/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form# F005 
Trigger: 2.5 lbs after 20 cycles+/- .50 lb 

~ 2.5~-----~~~·~-:--~~~~~~~~~~---~~~----~--·~~?;7""---:--~~~---~~~·---~-

e 

# 

2 

3 

4 

5 

.010 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate 

2.520 

2.592 

2.512 

2.482 

2.465 

Ll 1 -'5 ( I I d-

0.025 

0.023 

0.023 

0.023 

0.023 

.020 

Initial Take-up 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

.030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time 

0.032 0.043 

0.032 0.041 

0.032 0.041 

0.032 0.040 

0.032 0.040 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton A[f11S Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:42:06 AM 
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Action Type 

Single Action 

Single Action 

Single Action 

s;ni;i~ £\c::t;cn 

Single A.c1on 
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F 
0 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

COLLEEN81309 

Rifle 
Remington 
ems 8/26/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form# F005 
Trigger: 3.0 lbs ini +/- .75 lb 

5.0~----------------------------------------- 7 

~2.51--------'---~.,.C....----l----~--------lhl-----i---~--~----~------­

e 

.010 .020 .030 .040 .050 .060 

Travel 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

1 3.277 0.024 0.00 0.030 0.053 Single Action 

2 3.174 0.025 0.00 0.030 0.054 Single Action 

3 3.211 0.024 0.00 0.031 0.051 Single Action 

4 3.219 0.025 0.00 0.031 0.053 Sing~e ;\ere-: 

5 3.147 0.024 0.00 0.031 0.050 Single f--\:::.:~on 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:44:18 AM 
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4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

1.0 

# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

Peak Force 

3.226 

3.263 

3.120 

3.157 

3.140 

COLLEEN81309 
Rifle 
Remington 
ems 812612009 

Travel To Actuate 

0.026 

0.024 

0.024 

0.025 

0.025 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: 
Serial No: 
Trigger: 

Travel 

Initial Take-up Overtravel 

0.00 0.031 

0.00 0.031 

0.00 0.031 

0.00 0.030 

0.00 0.030 

M/24 
Form# F005 
3.0 lbs after 20 cycles+/- .75 lb 

Energy To Actuate 

0.054 

0.053 

0.052 

0.053 

0.053 

Lock Time 

Jf S ro 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:45:40 AM 
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Single Action 

Single Action 

Single Action 

Single Acton 
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F 
0 

3.0 

Profile 
GunType: 
Make: 
Note: 

COLLEEN81309 
Rifle 
Remington 
ems 8/26/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form# FOOS 
Trigger: 4.0 lbs ini +/- 1.0 lb 

~ 2.5·"------U--1------------------\\-\ 

e 

1.5'-----"'-'------------------------------------------

1.ol---J'L--------------------'------·-----··----------'---------------------

0_5j....J'.,I----------------'----------------'-----------------

.010 .020 .030 .040 .050 .060 

Travel 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

1 4.321 0.026 0.00 0.023 O.Q75 Single Action 

2 4.392 0.025 0.00 0.023 0.077 Single Action 

3 4.361 0.026 0.00 0.023 0.078 Single Action 

4 4.335 0.025 0.00 0.023 0.075 Single }\ct<:T 

5 4.339 0.025 0.00 0.023 0.075 Sing!:~ P..,ct10r: 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Rerningyton Anrns Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:46:59 AM 
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Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Profile COLLEEN81309 Model: M/24 
Gun Type: Rifle Serial No: Form# F005 
Make: Remington Trigger: 4.0 lbs after 20 cycles+/- 1.0 lb 
Note: ems 8/26/2009 

5.0 

4.5 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

1.0 

0.5 

0.0 
.000 .010 .020 .030 .040 .050 .060 

Travel 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

4.418 0.027 0.00 0.023 0.081 Single Action 

2 4.291 0.026 0.00 0.023 0.077 Single Action 

3 4.345 0.027 0.00 0.023 0.080 Single Action 

4 4.380 0.025 0.00 0.023 0.074 Sln9i2 

5 4.295 0.027 0.00 0.023 O.Q78 Slngle A.cti(ff: 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Rerningyton Arms Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:48:41 AM 
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5.0 

4.5 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

1.0 

# 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Profile 
Gun Type: 
Make: 
Note: 

COLLEEN81309 
Rifle 
Remington 
ems 8/26/2009 

Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Model: M/24 
Serial No: Form# F005 
Trigger: reset to 2.5 lbs +/- .50 lb for final test 

"---··----------~-----·--------- ------- ·----------

.030 .040 .050 

Travel 

Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

2.598 0.024 0.00 0.033 0.042 Single Action 

2.632 0.024 0.00 0.032 0.044 Single Action 

2.488 0.024 0.00 0.033 0.041 Single Action 

2.517 0.025 0.00 0.033 0.043 Single .,;ctio:' 

2.504 0.024 0.00 0.033 0.040 Single Act1on 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:50:14 AM 
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Trigger Profile [ lbs,inch ] 

Profile COLLEEN81309 Model: M/24 
Gun Type: Rifle Serial No: Form# F005 
Make: Remington Trigger: set to 4.0 lbs +/- 1.0 lb for target & accuracy 
Note: ems 8/26/2009 

5.0 

4.5 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

F 
0 

~ 2.5 
e 

2.0 

1.5 

1.0 

0.5 

.D10 .020 .040 .050 .060 

Travel 

# Peak Force Travel To Actuate Initial Take-up Overtravel Energy To Actuate Lock Time Action Type 

1 4.296 0.027 0.00 0.024 0.075 Single Action 

2 4.258 0.027 0.00 0.024 0.074 Single Action 

3 4.282 0.026 0.00 0.024 0.073 Single Action 

4 4.296 0.026 0.00 0.024 0.073 Sing!:= . .i\c~1on 

5 4.407 0.028 0.00 0.023 0.078 Single .Action 

Trigger Scan 2.01 ,SN 10337, printed by Remingyton Arms Co., Inc .. 8/26/2009 9:53:05 AM 
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